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World Golf Ranking

Player
Bernhard Langer
Mark O'Meara
David Frost
Kohki Idoki
John Cook
Fred Couples
Jay Haas

Tom Pernice Jr
Tom Lehman
Russ Cochran
Peter Senior
Kenny Perry
Duffy Waldorf
Rocco Mediate
Michael Allen
Fred Funk

Jay Don Blake
Mark Calcavecchia
Esteban Toledo
Roger Chapman
Jeff Sluman
Willie Wood
Chien Soon Lu
Gene Sauers
Kirk Triplett
Corey Pavin
Hale Irwin

Joe Daley

Bill Glasson
Olin Browne
Brad Bryant
Steve Elkington
Dan Forsman
Tom Watson
John Huston
Mark Wiebe
Joey Sindelar
Tom Kite

Steve Pate
Dick Mast

Carl Mason
David Eger

Jim Rutledge
Mike Goodes
Tommy Armour 111
Gary Hallberg
Mark McNulty
Larry Mize
Loren Roberts
Andrew Magee
Bart Bryant
Eduardo Romero

Offcial Senior World Golf Ranking

Country
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Points
13536
7182
8027
1875
9124
7790
8121
5375
10265
6249
8546
7225
3608
3000
7949
7355
7489
9589
2598
3748
5841
3576
4296
2954
4395
5380
2541
2368
4140
4253
3596
1608
3160
2572
4010
3795
2667
2877
3180
1596
552
3086
1799
3414
2598
2618
2027
2714
3001
1929
1242
1211
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31
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Points Avg Ranking
7.197
5.829
5.801
5.655
5.477
5.282
5.278
5.192
5.169
4.871
4.694
4.637
4.562
4513
4.459
4.457
4.432
4.242
3.858
3.773
3.735
3.488
3.420
3.350
3.338
3.203
3.157
2.820
2.794
2.786
2.740
2.717
2.610
2.566
2.548
2.531
2.497
2.484
2.393
2.248
2.228
2.227
2.214
2.154
2.148
2.108
2.077
2.077
1.996
1.817
1.773
1.737
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Barry Lane
Rod Spittle
Chip Beck

Joel Edwards
Mark Brooks
Nick Price

Jim Gallagher Jr
Brad Faxon
Craig Stadler
Bobby Clampett
Bob Tway
Mark Mouland
Wayne Levi
Kiyoshi Murota
Jeff Freeman
Sandy Lyle
Bob Gilder
David Peoples
Peter Fowler
Tom Byrum

Hal Sutton

lan Woosnam
Scott Simpson
Steve Lowery
Jerry Pate

Jeff Hart

Lance Ten Broeck
Larry Nelson
Lonnie Nielsen
Ted Schulz
James Mason
D. A. Weibring
Lee Rinker
Boonchu Ruangkit
Gil Morgan

Jim Carter
Tom Jenkins
Jim Thorpe
Steve Jones
Morris Hatalsky
Curtis Strange
Scott Hoch
Peter Jacobsen
Gene Jones
Mike Reid
Bruce Vaughan
Trevor Dodds
P H Horgan Il
Damon Green
Joe Ozaki
Gordon Brand Jr
Stan Utley

Neal Lancaster
Jong Duck Kim
J.L. Lewis
Bobby Wadkins
Jeff Roth

R.W. Eaks
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usa
usa
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usa
usa
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nam
usa
usa
ipn
sco
usa
usa
kor
usa
usa
usa
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1443
1895
1624
1442
1388
1778
1104
1148
975
1113
1359
1177
752
1034
1196
857
1086
913
700
600
1127
327
757
781
362
734
416
659
432
433
391
535
536
225
540
271
539
506
420
346
136
477
414
317
338
377
120
197
181
287
105
105
371
90
337
91
66
55
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1.690
1.687
1.635
1.547
1518
1.498
1.497
1.479
1.453
1.440
1.440
1.365
1.364
1.345
1.286
1.261
1.250
1.205
1.153
1.118
1.108
0.956
0.954
0.932
0.927
0.886
0.872
0.835
0.816
0.803
0.802
0.745
0.745
0.690
0.689
0.681
0.679
0.629
0.626
0.589
0.554
0.528
0.522
0.513
0.511
0.492
0.490
0.483
0.482
0.431
0.430
0.430
0.399
0.380
0.377
0.374
0.274
0.230
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115
116
117
118
119
120
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125
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127
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Andy North

Kevin Spurgeon
Keith Fergus
Brian Henninger
Tom Purtzer
Robert Thompson
Phil Blackmar
Bruce Fleisher
Fulton Allem

Gary Wolstenholme
Paul Wesselingh
Tim Simpson
Gary Koch
Christopher Williams
Blaine McCallister
Ronnie Black
Mike Nicolette
Mikael Hogberg
Robin Freeman
Juan Quiros

Mike Harwood
Allen Doyle
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55
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63
130
45
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0.230
0.230
0.230
0.219
0.193
0.190
0.173
0.142
0.140
0.140
0.140
0.094
0.070
0.056
0.039
0.034
0.034
0.034
0.034
0.034
0.034
0.028
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